Position

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Police/Support

Other Positions Held City

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Murrieta

Department

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Police Services
Technician Il

Total Wages

$74,576

$65.714

$62,479

$62,056

$62,011

$61,629

$57,218

$34,212

$9,730

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,238

$14,142

$27,646

$27,412

$28,239

$5,142

$27,675

$13,186

$5,938



