Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$74,576	\$27,238
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$65,714	\$14,142
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$62,479	\$27,646
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$62,056	\$27,412
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$62,011	\$28,239
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$61,629	\$5,142
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$57,218	\$27,675
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$34,212	\$13,186
Police/Support		Murrieta	Police Services Technician II	\$9,730	\$5,938